	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Club Name
	St John's Legends
	

	Club Address
	17 Westerland Rd. St. John's, NL A1B 3R7
	

	Club Website
	https://www.teamunify.com/Home.jsp?_tabid_=0&team=cannlsjl
	

	Club email address
	manager@sjlegends.com
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	President Name
	Blair Prichett
	

	President Email
	blair.pritchett@mcinnescooper.com
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	Director Name
	Connie Duffett
	

	Position
	Vice President
	

	Email
	connie.duffett@gmail.com 
	

	Director Name
	Jill Kelly
	

	Position
	Secretary
	

	Email
	jillkellyhome@gmail.com 
	

	Director Name
	Mandy Bull
	

	Position
	Officials Manager
	

	Email
	bullmrcp@gmail.com 
	

	Director Name
	Norma Noseworthy 
	

	Position
	Treasurer
	

	Email
	treasurer@sjlegends.com
	

	Director Name
	Robert Simmons
	

	Position
	Vice President
	

	Email
	rwsimmons@nl.rogers.com
	

	Director Name
	Bruce Drover
	

	Position
	Member at Large
	

	Email
	brucetdrover@live.ca
	

	Director Name
	Michael Harvey
	

	Position
	Member at Large
	

	Email
	michaelwfharvey@gmail.com
	

	Director Name
	Grant Dwyer
	

	Position
	Member at Large
	

	Email
	grant.dwyer@gmail.com
	

	Director Name
	Nicky Williams
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Position
	Member at Large
	

	Email
	nicky.k.williams@gmail.com
	



